CUPA ROMANIEI2020
Split time results - Sprint

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

Sat 8/22/2020 5:24 PM
Page 1

Pl tno
M14 (8)

1 129

2 126

3 128

4 132

5 131

6 133

7 130

127
F14 (9)

1 135

2 134

3 136

4 139

5 138

6 142

7 140

8 141

9 322
F18 (13)

1 162

2 159

3 164

4 163

5 160

6 168

7 166

8 165

9 169

10 170

11 161

12 171

13 167
F21 (14)

1 176

2 184

3 190

Name

Tamas Lucas

CS NORD BAIA MAR
Pavel Darius
C.S.S. Baia Sprie
Jeler Luca

C.S.S. Baia Sprie
Grecu Radu
MENTOR SILVA BU
Codreanu Daniel
Maratin BAIA MARE
NICOARA CALIN
PRO SILVA ZALAU
KARDA DAVID
Maratin BAIA MARE

TIRIAC MIHAI
PRO SILVA ZALAU

Atanasiu Erika

CSO Madaras
Nyilas Boglarka

CS Ady Liceum ORA
Petrus Mihaela
C.S.S. Baia Sprie
Pop Diana Maria
CS CHIMIA VICTORI
Kato Andreea
Maratin BAIA MARE
Pascu Ana

CS CHIMIA VICTORI
Sonia Stupu

CSU BRASOV
Stanea Antonia Mari
CS CHIMIA VICTORI
PANTIRU IULIA
UNEFS Bucuresti

Divin Judit

CS Ady Liceum ORA
Mija Maria

Palatul Copiilor Tar
TUDORACHE ALEXI
OK SILVA CAMPINA
STUPU IULIA

CSU BRASOV

Deék Bernadett

CS Ady Liceum ORA
Palhegyi Orsolya
CS Ady Liceum ORA
GRECU ANA MARIA
MENTOR SILVA BU
Réaduly Réka

VSK CSIKSZEREDA
Neuschli Otilia
Maratin BAIA MARE
Croitoru Cristina
CSU CRAIOVA
Chivulescu Anastasi
Palatul Copiilor Tar
Codreanu Mara
Maratin BAIA MARE
Vandrus Brigitta
CS Ady Liceum ORA

Anghel Andra Cecili
CSU CRAIOVA
Minoiu Veronica
CSU CRAIOVA

Mija Denise

Palatul Copiilor Tar

Time

12:36

16:23

18:43

21:53

25:53

26:29

26:38

dns

14:17

16:30

17:04

17:29

18:31

18:37

19:58

20:42

32:56

12:29

13:32

13:50

14:09

14:15

14:31

17:02

17:55

18:28

18:36

18:52

22:47

25:08

11:35

13:41

14:08

1(33)

1:56
1:56
3:05
3:05
4:04
4:04
4:49
4:49
6:53
6:53
5:16
5:16
5:30
5:30

1(50)

1:07
1:.07
0:46
0:46
0:49
0:49
0:58
0:58
1:01
1:01
1:16
1:16
1:08
1:08
2:56
2:56
1:06
1:06

1(46)

0:43
0:43
0:44
0:44
0:38
0:38
0:37
0:37
7:57

*42
0:43
0:43
0:40
0:40
0:42
0:42
0:46
0:46
0:45
0:45
0:44
0:44
0:56
0:56
0:51
0:51
0:49
0:49

1(46)

0:38
0:38
0:44
0:44
0:43
0:43

1.6 km Om
2(35) 3(36)
3:13 5:26
1:17 2:13
5:13 7:43
2:08 2:30
5:57 9:15
1:53 3:18
6:27 10:30
1:38 4:03
9:11 14:12
2:18 5:01
8:42 13:00
3:26 4:18
8:00 11:23
2:30 3:23
1.6km Om
2(33) 3(36)
3:12 6:38
2:05 3:26
7:10 9:45
6:24 2:35
2:36 5:12
1:47 2:36
2:41 10:21
1:43 7:40
3:05 6:08
2:04 3:03
3:52 6:35
2:36 2:43
3:51 7:58
2:43 4:07
5:51 8:34
2:55 2:43
3:43 9:30
2:37 5:47
1.7km Om
2(33) 3(34)
2:35 3:23
1:52 0:48
2:41 3:46
1:57 1:05
2:32 3:26
1:54 0:54
2:38 3:17
2:01 0:39
2:46 3:35
2:.03 0:49
3:12 3:59
2:32 0:47
3:11 4:18
2:29 1:07
5:02 5:57
4:16 0:55
3:46 4:36
3:.01 0:50
6:39 7:26
5:55 0:47
3:27 4:31
2:31 1:04
6:07 7:12
5:16 1:05
3:03 4:04
2:14 1:.01
1.7km Om
2(33) 3(34)
2:17 2:57
1:39 0:40
3:10 3:53
2:26 0:43
2:40 3:27
1:57 0:47

10C
4(37) 5(38)
6:17 6:57
0:51 0:40
8:43 9:23
1:00 0:40
10:14 11:07
0:59 0:53
11:32 15:05
1:02 3:33
15:15 16:43
1:03 1:28
15:02 15:59
2:02 0:57
15:02 17:29
3:39 2:27
10C
4(37) 5(38)
7:38 8:26
1:00 0:48
10:40 11:43
0:55 1:03
6:07 6:57
0:55 0:50
11:01 11:44
0:40 0:43
7:06 7:49
0:58 0:43
7:34 10:21
0:59 2:47
9:36 10:56
1:38 1:20
9:43 12:17
1:09 2:34
10:58 12:20
1:28 1:22
12C
4(37) 5(38)
4:42 5:19
1:19 0:37
5:14 5:52
1:28 0:38
4:53 5:34
1:27 0:41
4:37 5:14
1:20 0:37
5:06 5:57
1:31 0:51
5:22 6:07
1:23 0:45
5:55 6:51
1:37 0:56
7:28 8:39
1:31 1:11
6:23 7:23
1:47 1:00
8:57 9:43
1:31 0:46
6:16 7:11
1:45 0:55
9:19 10:13
2:07 0:54
5:47 16:26
1:43 10:39
12C
4(37) 5(38)
4:21 4:56
1:24 0:35
5:16 5:58
1:23 0:42
4:51 5:33
1:24 0:42

6(39)

8:01
1:04
10:49
1:26
13:04
1:57
16:05
1:00
18:13
1:30
17:55
1:56
19:12
1:43

6(39)

9:27
1:.01
12:40
0:57
8:55
1:58
13:13
1:29
13:.01
5:12
11:15
0:54
13:26
2:30
13:15
0:58
26:42
14:22

6(49)

7:10
1:51
7:45
1:53
7:42
2:08
8:37
3:23

8:00
2:03
8:28
2:21
10:19
3:28
10:53
2:14
10:01
2:38
12:15
2:32
9:59
2:48
13:19
3:06
18:52
2:26

6(49)

6:35
1:39
7:52
1:54
7:52
2:19

7(49)

9:20
1:19
12:22
1:33
14:39
1:35
18:06
2:01
20:03
1:50
20:39
2:44
21:23
2:11

7(41)

10:15
0:48
13:24
0:44
10:54
1:59
14:19
1:06
14:00
0:59
14:37
3:22
14:56
1:30
16:31
3:16
27:54
1:12

7(41)

8:06
0:56
8:40
0:55
8:35
0:53
9:28
0:51

8:46
0:46
9:19
0:51
11:31
1:12
11:49
0:56
11:10
1:09
13:17
1:02
11:03
1:04
14:57
1:38
19:51
0:59

7(41)

7:18
0:43
8:42
0:50
8:55
1:03

8(48)

10:44
1:24
14:21
1:59
16:24
1:45
19:50
1:44
22:44
2:41
23:41
3:02
23:41
2:18

8(44)

12:51
2:36
15:07
1:43
15:57
5:03
16:08
1:49
16:30
2:30
16:46
2:09
17:39
2:43
18:56
2:25
30:54
3:00

8(42)

8:25
0:19
9:00
0:20
8:55
0:20
9:43
0:15

9:10
0:24
9:38
0:19
11:51
0:20
12:13
0:24
11:48
0:38
13:38
0:21
13:16
2:13
15:38
0:41
20:12
0:21

8(42)

7:36
0:18
9:02
0:20
9:14
0:19

9(45)

12:08
1:24
15:51
1:30
18:01
1:37
21:17
1:27
24:56
2:12
25:42
2:.01
26:01
2:20

9(45)

13:38
0:47
15:49
0:42
16:32
0:35
16:53
0:45
17:52
1:22
18:09
1:23
19:27
1:48
20:16
1:20
32:11
1:17

9(43)

9:45
1:20
10:39
1:39
10:33
1:38
11:23
1:40

10:58
1:48
11:30
1:52
13:36
1:45
14:18
2:05
13:51
2:03
15:21
1:43
15:15
1:59
18:16
2:38
21:48
1:36

9(43)

9:05
1:29
10:45
1:43
10:54
1:40

10(100)

12:20
0:12
16:09
0:18
18:26
0:25
21:34
0:17
25:31
0:35
26:08
0:26
26:22
0:21

10(100)

13:59
0:21
16:13
0:24
16:48
0:16
17:13
0:20
18:14
0:22
18:23
0:14
19:44
0:17
20:29
0:13
32:37
0:26

10(48)

10:55
1:10
11:51
1:12
11:47
1:14
12:27
1:04

12:28
1:30
12:47
1:17
14:53
1:17
15:50
1:32
15:29
1:38
16:46
1:25
16:44
1:29
20:03
1:47
23:16
1:28

10(48)

10:07
1:02
11:55
1:10
12:09
1:15

Finish
12:36
0:15
16:23
0:13
18:42
0:16
21:52
0:18
25:53
0:21
26:29
0:20
26:38
0:16

Finish
14:16
0:17
16:29
0:16
17:03
0:15
17:29
0:15
18:30
0:16
18:37
0:13
19:57
0:13
20:42
0:12
32:56
0:18

11(45)

11:58
1:03
13:.01
1:10
13:11
1:24
13:34
1:07

13:35
1:.07
13:57
1:10
16:22
1:29
17:10
1:20
17:56
2:27
18:07
1:21
18:12
1:28
22:11
2:08
24:34
1:18

11(45)

11:02
0:55
13:04
1:09
13:40
1:31

3:41

*34

13:00

*49

12(100)  Finish
12:15 12:28
0:17 0:13
13:15 13:31
0:14 0:16
13:27 13:49
0:16 0:22
13:49 14:08
0:15 0:19
13:54 14:14
0:19 0:20
14:12 14:31
0:15 0:18
16:40 17:01
0:18 0:21
17:30 17:55
0:20 0:24
18:14 18:28
0:18 0:13
18:23 18:36
0:16 0:13
18:30 18:52
0:18 0:21
22:29 22:47
0:18 0:17
24:51 25:07
0:17 0:16
12(100)  Finish
11:20 11:34
0:18 0:14
13:20 13:40
0:16 0:20
13:55 14:07
0:15 0:12
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Pl tno Name Time
F21 (14) 1.7km Om 12C (cont.)
1(46) 2(33) 3(34) 4(37) 5(38) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(48) 11(45) 12(100)  Finish
4 182 Raduly Annamaéria 14:12 0:55 3:.07 3:57 5:22 6:00 7:39 8:42 9:15 11:00 12:16 13:31 13:51 14:11
VSK CSIKSZEREDA 0:55 2:12 0:50 1:25 0:38 1:39 1:03 0:33 1:45 1:16 1:15 0:20 0:20
5 183 Anca Stupu 14:14 0:47 2:49 3:43 5:07 5:47 7:53 8:53 9:13 11:10 12:27 13:30 13:46 14:13
CSU BRASOV 0:47 2:02 0:54 1:24 0:40 2:06 1:00 0:20 1:57 1:17 1:03 0:16 0:27
6 189 Marcu Valentina 14:15 0:41 2:49 3:36 5:10 5:49 7:51 8:46 9:11 11:07 12:27 13:41 13:57 14:15
Palatul Copiilor Tar 0:41 2:08 0:47 1:34 0:39 2:02 0:55 0:25 1:56 1:20 1:14 0:16 0:17
7 177 TUDORACHE ANA M 14:40 0:37 2:51 3:52 5:17 6:19 8:48 9:45 10:16 11:41 12:53 14:09 14:26 14:40
OK SILVA CAMPINA 0:37 2:14 1:01 1:25 1:02 2:29 0:57 0:31 1:25 1:12 1:16 0:17 0:14
8 187 Pop loana 15:15 0:47 2:55 3:53 5:22 6:09 8:38 9:45 10:06 11:59 13:19 14:42 14:58 15:15
Maratin BAIA MARE 0:47 2:08 0:58 1:29 0:47 2:29 1:.07 0:21 1:53 1:20 1:23 0:16 0:16
9 179 Piringiu Marinela 15:33 0:43 3:18 4:10 5:33 6:37 9:38 10:52 11:09 12:39 13:55 15:04 15:21 15:33
CSU CRAIOVA 0:43 2:35 0:52 1:23 1:04 3:01 1:14 0:17 1:30 1:16 1:09 0:17 0:11
10 191 ANDREA ZINCA 15:57 0:54 3:05 3:52 5:35 6:27 9:11 10:14 10:41 12:18 13:46 15:15 15:34 15:56
INDIVIDUAL BAIAM 0:54 2:11 0:47 1:43 0:52 2:44 1:03 0:27 1:37 1:28 1:29 0:19 0:22
11 180 Pop Maria 16:16 0:52 3:05 4:15 5:51 6:42 9:11 10:12 10:33 12:49 14:15 15:38 15:59 16:16
Maratin BAIA MARE 0:52 2:13 1:10 1:36 0:51 2:29 1:.01 0:21 2:16 1:26 1:23 0:21 0:16
12 185 STURZ LAZAR ANA- 17:19 1:00 3:39 4:43 6:38 7:31 10:14 11:25 11:50 13:34 15:09 16:34 16:56 17:18
CS TRANSILVA CLU 1:00 2:39 1:.04 1:55 0:53 2:43 1:11 0:25 1:44 1:35 1:25 0:22 0:22
186 BOGYA YANA dns
CS TRANSILVA CLU
188 Ardelean Melinda dns
Maratin BAIA MARE
F35 (1) 1.7km Om 12C
1(46) 2(33) 3(34) 4(37) 5(38) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(48) 11(45) 12(100)  Finish
192 Nagy lzabella dns
Maratin BAIA MARE
F45 (3) 1.6km Om 10C
1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(49) 8(48) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 194 Fazakas Emo 16:05 2:54 4:30 7:22 8:19 9:08 11:06 12:36  14:07 15:20 15:38  16:05
CS ORIENTEER TAR 2:54 1:36 2:52 0:57 0:49 1:58 1:30 1:31 1:13 0:18 0:26
2 196 Atanasiu Erzsebet 16:46 3:30 5:21 7:54 8:59 9:57 11:17 12:37 14:25 16:11 16:29 16:46
CSO Madaras 3:30 1:51 2:33 1:05 0:58 1:20 1:20 1:48 1:46 0:18 0:16
3 198 Divin Anna 22:13 3:42 5:57 9:10 10:47 11:58 13:18 15:20 18:03 21:02 21:31 22:13
CS Ady Liceum ORA 3:42 2:15 3:13 1:37 1:11 1:20 2:02 2:43 2:59 0:29 0:41
M18 (11) 2.1km Om 16C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(100)  Finish
1 226 Mirea Mihai 14:01 0:54 1:36 2:26 3:12 4:00 6:29 7:13 7:45 8:30 9:23 10:13 10:29 11:39  13:02
CSU CRAIOVA 0:54 0:42 0:50 0:46 0:48 2:29 0:44 0:32 0:45 0:53 0:50 0:16 1:10 1:23
13:36 13:48 14:00
0:34 0:12 0:12
2 217 Csis Nandor 14:29 1:10 1:53 2:48 3:38 4:28 6:11 6:56 7:32 8:16 9:21 10:15 10:32 11:50 13:23
CS TRANSILVA CLU 1:10 0:43 0:55 0:50 0:50 1:43 0:45 0:36 0:44 1:05 0:54 0:17 1:18 1:33
14:02 14:19 14:29
0:39 0:17 0:09
3 218 Mija Tiberiu 14:53 0:58 1:36 2:25 3:06 3:56 6:20 7:01 7:36 9:01 10:03 10:56 11:13 12:25 13:56
Palatul Copiilor Tar 0:58 0:38 0:49 0:41 0:50 2:24 0:41 0:35 1:25 1:02 0:53 0:17 1:12 1:31
14:30 14:42 14:53
0:34 0:12 0:10
4 225 DEACONESCU CON 15:34 1:02 1:48 2:45 3:30 4:26 7:38 8:15 8:53 9:32 10:42 11:34 11:52 13:06 14:31
CS CHIMIA VICTORI 1:02 0:46 0:57 0:45 0:56 3:12 0:37 0:38 0:39 1:10 0:52 0:18 1:14 1:25
15:05 15:17 15:33
0:34 0:12 0:16
5 221 Vigh Ervin 16:08 1:15 2:00 2:59 3:46 4:44 6:45 7:34 8:28 9:17 10:25 11:25 11:44 13:20 15:00
CS TRANSILVA CLU 1:15 0:45 0:59 0:47 0:58 2:01 0:49 0:54 0:49 1:08 1:00 0:19 1:36 1:40
15:40 15:56 16:07
0:40 0:16 0:11
6 216 Talaba Dragos 16:25 1:08 1:54 2:50 3:36 4:32 6:26 7:11 7:52 8:50 9:56 11:00 12:22 13:43 15:15
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:08 0:46 0:56 0:46 0:56 1:54 0:45 0:41 0:58 1:06 1:04 1:22 1:21 1:32
15:57 16:11 16:24
0:42 0:14 0:13
7 227 Major Gabriel 17:23 1:12 2:05 3:10 4:00 5:09 7:10 8:06 8:43 10:10 11:45 12:59 13:18 14:36 16:15
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 1:12 0:53 1:05 0:50 1:09 2:01 0:56 0:37 1:27 1:35 1:14 0:19 1:18 1:39
16:54  17:09 17:23
0:39 0:15 0:13
8 220 Raducan Theodor 18:11 1:17 2:03 3:05 3:50 4:45 8:40 9:22 10:01 11:04 13:00 13:54 14:12 15:30 17:09
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:17 0:46 1:02 0:45 0:55 3:55 0:42 0:39 1:03 1:56 0:54 0:18 1:18 1:39
17:45 17:59 18:11 12:13
0:36 0:14 0:11 *49
9 222 Bauer Richard 18:23 1:15 2:13 3:12 4:18 5:21 7:23 8:13 8:50 9:44 11:02 12:11 13:27 15:02 16:58
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 1:15 0:58 0:59 1:06 1:03 2:02 0:50 0:37 0:54 1:18 1:09 1:16 1:35 1:56
17:49 18:04 18:22
0:51 0:15 0:18
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Pl tno Name Time
M18 (11) 21km Om 16 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(100)  Finish

10 223 Dumitrean Sergiu 18:50 1:15 2:10 3:19 4:.07 5:01 9:06 9:58 10:46 11:28 12:41 13:49 14:12 15:37 17:30
Maratin BAIA MARE 1:15 0:55 1:09 0:48 0:54 4:05 0:52 0:48 0:42 1:13 1:08 0:23 1:25 1:53

18:12 18:28 18:49 7:18

0:42 0:16 0:21 *39
11 224 Béardos Dominik 20:00 2:10 3:02 4:03 4:51 5:46 9:11 10:00 10:45 11:39 12:51 14:00 14:23 16:33 18:32
CS Ady Liceum ORA 2:10 0:52 1:.01 0:48 0:55 3:25 0:49 0:45 0:54 1:12 1:09 0:23 2:10 1:59

19:29 19:44 20:00
0:57 0:15 0:15

M21 (8) 2.1km Om 16C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(100)  Finish

1 233 ZINCA lonut Alin 11:53 1:00 1:37 2:22 3:03 3:52 5:16 5:51 6:18 7:09 7:56 8:38 8:52 9:45 10:58
CS Unirea Alba lulia 1:00 0:37 0:45 0:41 0:49 1:24 0:35 0:27 0:51 0:47 0:42 0:14 0:53 1:13

11:27  11:37 11:52

0:29 0:10 0:15
2 236 Blejdea Alexandru 12:21 0:59 1:33 2:16 2:48 3:32 5:02 5:38 6:06 6:54 7:40 8:24 8:58 9:54 11:15
CSU CRAIOVA 0:59 0:34 0:43 0:32 0:44 1:30 0:36 0:28 0:48 0:46 0:44 0:34 0:56 1:21

11:54  12:07 12:20

0:39 0:13 0:13
3 242 Tintar Mihai Andrei 12:32 0:57 1:33 2:18 3:08 3:52 5:25 6:04 6:34 7:08 7:57 8:42 8:57 10:06 11:34
CSU CRAIOVA 0:57 0:36 0:45 0:50 0:44 1:33 0:39 0:30 0:34 0:49 0:45 0:15 1:09 1:28

12:05 12:16 12:32

0:31 0:11 0:15
4 232 Minoiu George Emil 12:46 1:00 1:42 2:30 311 4:03 5:36 6:16 6:45 7:36 8:34 9:19 9:35 10:36 11:50
CSU CRAIOVA 1:00 0:42 0:48 0:41 0:52 1:33 0:40 0:29 0:51 0:58 0:45 0:16 1:01 1:14

12:21 12:33 12:45

0:31 0:12 0:12
5 243 Szikszai Csongor 13:56 1:03 1:46 2:39 3:15 4:02 5:36 6:20 6:55 7:48 8:47 9:42 9:58 11:13 12:51
CS TRANSILVA CLU 1:03 0:43 0:53 0:36 0:47 1:34 0:44 0:35 0:53 0:59 0:55 0:16 1:15 1:38

13:27 13:42 13:56

0:36 0:15 0:13
6 244 Chivulescu Matei 15:46 1:14 2:00 4:43 5:17 6:03 7:41 8:24 8:58 9:54 10:51 11:45 12:01 13:08 14:42
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:14 0:46 2:43 0:34 0:46 1:38 0:43 0:34 0:56 0:57 0:54 0:16 1:07 1:34

15:20 15:33 15:45

0:38 0:13 0:12
7 245 Voicu Razvan 16:06 1:08 1:55 2:54 3:37 4:33 6:28 7:23 8:02 8:55 9:59 11:16 11:39 13:14 14:53
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:08 0:47 0:59 0:43 0:56 1:55 0:55 0:39 0:53 1:04 1:17 0:23 1:35 1:39

15:34  15:49 16:05

0:41 0:15 0:16
8 237 Ticleanu Alexandru 23:48 1:19 2:21 5:55 6:54 8:03 10:51 12:12 13:08 14:06 16:07 18:02 18:33 20:29 22:22
OK SILVA CAMPINA 1:19 1:02 3:34 0:59 1:09 2:48 1:21 0:56 0:58 2:01 1:55 0:31 1:56 1:53

23:08 2331 23:48

0:46 0:23 0:17

M35 (5) 2.1km Om 16 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38)  9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(100)  Finish

1 247 Stupu Pepe 14:33 1:05 1:45 2:33 3:16 4:04 6:36 7:25 8:02 8:41 9:36 10:25 10:44 12:00 13:26
CSU BRASOV 1:05 0:40 0:48 0:43 0:48 2:32 0:49 0:37 0:39 0:55 0:49 0:19 1:16 1:26

13:59 14:12 14:32

0:33 0:13 0:20
2 249 Grecu Horatiu 16:29 1:08 1:54 2:49 3:34 4:26 6:53 7:44 8:21 9:12 10:31 11:28 11:46 13:35 15:25
MENTOR SILVA BU 1:08 0:46 0:55 0:45 0:52 2:27 0:51 0:37 0:51 1:19 0:57 0:18 1:49 1:50

16:02 16:16 16:28

0:37 0:14 0:12
3 248 PANTIRU IULIAN 18:31 1:27 2:25 3:34 4:18 5:18 7:51 8:45 9:28 10:26 11:46 13:00 13:20 15:12 17:14
UNEFS Bucuresti 1:27 0:58 1:09 0:44 1:00 2:33 0:54 0:43 0:58 1:20 1:14 0:20 1:52 2:02

17:59 18:16 18:30

0:45 0:17 0:14
4 246 George Neagu 21:21 1:22 2:23 3:38 4:38 5:53 8:26 9:46 10:32 11:38 13:32 14:55 15:29 17:08 19:36
A.C.S. Sanatatea Plo 1:22 1:.01 1:15 1:00 1:15 2:33 1:20 0:46 1:06 1:54 1:23 0:34 1:39 2:28

20:40 21:.01 21:21

1:04 0:21 0:19

250 Grecu Mihnea mp 1:20 2:14 3:15 4:01 5:00 7:19 8:10 8:54 9:59 11:45 12:47 13:08 14:28 -
MENTOR SILVA BU 1:20 0:54 1:01 0:46 0:59 2:19 0:51 0:44 1:05 1:46 1:02 0:21 1:20
16:48 17:03 17:17 15:39
2:20 0:15 0:13 *48
M45 (13) 1.6km Om 10C

1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(49) 8(48) 9(45) 10(100)  Finish
1 266 Divin Gheorghe 10:39 2:07 3:16 4:56 5:39 6:15 7:05 8:02 9:13 10:10 10:26 10:38
CS Ady Liceum ORA 2:07 1:09 1:40 0:43 0:36 0:50 0:57 1:11 0:57 0:16 0:12
2 269 Rosca Dionisie 12:40 2:47 4:.07 6:25 7:15 7:53 8:38 9:54 11:13 12:11 12:24 12:39

CSU CRAIOVA 2:47 1:20 2:18 0:50 0:38 0:45 1:16 1:19 0:58 0:13 0:15
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Pl

M45

10

11

12

M55

M65

tno

(13)

255
264
257
258
263
259
265
262
261

268

267

279
288
286
280
278

285

287

(6)
299
303
297
302

305

304

Name

Baetanu Dumitru
CSO Madaras
SERBAN ADRIAN
CSO Madaras

Sturz Lazar Felix
CSO Madaras
Réaduly Rébert Kalm
VSK CSIKSZEREDA
Marcu Adrian
Palatul Copiilor Tar
Dalya Zsolt

CS ORIENTEER TAR
Izsak Andras

CS ORIENTEER TAR
TUDORACHE MIHAI
OK SILVA CAMPINA
TALABA DANIEL
Palatul Copiilor Tar
CAPRAR DUMITRU
PRO SILVA ZALAU

Mutiu Ovidiu
CSU CRAIOVA

Botos Sorin

CS ORIENTEER TAR
BUDA MARCEL
CSO Madaras

POP MIRCEA
Maratin BAIA MARE
Zavodszky Tamas
CS Ady Liceum ORA
Minoiu Emilian
CSU CRAIOVA
CHIUZBAIAN GHEO
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M

BUGHE AUREL
PRO SILVA ZALAU

Barkasz Daniel
CSO Madaras
CRETU ILIE

PC IASI

Ticleanu Mircea
OK SILVA CAMPINA
ALEXANDRESCU C
INDIVIDUAL BUCU
TAUTU IOAN

PRO SILVA ZALAU

Craciunescu Gheor
CS VOINTA SINAIA

Time

12:53

13:11

14:19

14:23

15:52

15:56

16:24

16:26

16:29

17:10

dns

13:18

13:30

13:55

13:57

14:13

21:57

dns

12:59

14:09

14:30

20:02

39:34

mp

1(33)

2:30
2:30
3:03
3:03
3:52
3:52
2:48
2:48
2:39
2:39
3:30
3:30
3:48
3:48
3:09
3:09
2:38
2:38
3:08
3:08

1(33)

2:29
2:29
2:27
2:27
4:00
4:00
2:53
2:53
3:05
3:05
4:06
4:06

1(33)

2:30
2:30
3:12
3:12
2:45
2:45
3:51
351
6:42
6:42

344
3:44

1.6 km Om 10C
2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38)
3:50 5:55 6:56 7:37
1:20 2:05 1:.01 0:41
4:19 6:21 7:12 7:49
1:16 2:02 0:51 0:37
5:20 7:53 8:39 9:18
1:28 2:33 0:46 0:39
4:23 6:55 8:08 8:53
1:35 2:32 1:13 0:45
4:21 7:17 8:16 9:01
1:42 2:56 0:59 0:45
5:01 7:05 8:02 10:14
1:31 2:04 0:57 2:12
5:29 8:20 9:27 10:17
1:41 2:51 1:07 0:50
4:57 7:27 8:40 9:37
1:48 2:30 1:13 0:57
4:13 7:42 8:51 9:39
1:35 3:29 1:09 0:48
4:58 7:52 9:26 10:21
1:50 2:54 1:34 0:55

1.6km Om 10C
2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38)
4:01 6:12 7:14 7:57
1:32 2:11 1:02 0:43
4:12 6:23 7:21 8:06
1:45 2:11 0:58 0:45
5:17 7:19 8:08 8:48
1:17 2:02 0:49 0:40
4:24 6:31 7:30 8:14
1:31 2:07 0:59 0:44
4:36 7:09 8:05 8:51
1:31 2:33 0:56 0:46
6:45 10:01 11:20 12:19
2:39 3:16 1:19 0:59

1.6 km Om 10C
2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38)
4:04 6:11 7:04 7:47
1:34 2:07 0:53 0:43
4:45 7:07 8:09 8:52
1:33 2:22 1:02 0:43
4:23 6:51 7:48 8:37
1:38 2:28 0:57 0:49
5:51 9:17 10:39 11:34
2:00 3:26 1:22 0:55
10:33 16:54 20:08 22:16
351 6:21 3:14 2:08
5:35 8:11 9:17 13:47
1:51 2:36 1:06 4:30

(cont.)

6(39)

8:26
0:49
9:08
1:19
10:08
0:50
9:44
0:51
10:21
1:20
10:58
0:44
11:25
1:08
10:39
1:02
11:16
1:37
11:31
1:10

6(39)

8:55
0:58
9:03
0:57
9:40
0:52
9:10
0:56
9:51
1:00
13:56
1:37

6(39)

8:41
0:54
9:46
0:54
9:35
0:58
12:49
1:15
25:16
3:00

15:28
1:41

7(49)

9:59
1:33
10:09
1:01
11:13
1:05
11:11
1:27
12:26
2:05
12:31
1:33
12:46
1:21
12:05
1:26
12:40
1:24
13:00
1:29

7(49)

10:01
1:06
10:18
1:15
10:45
1:05
10:37
1:27
11:04
1:13
16:54
2:58

7(49)

9:49
1:08
10:55
1:09
11:10
1:35
15:42
2:53
29:47
4:31

29:09
13:41

8(48)

11:19
1:20
11:31
1:22
12:36
1:23
12:43
1:32
14:03
1:37
13:58
1:27
14:22
1:36
14:11
2:06
14:31
1:51
14:54
1:54

8(48)

11:34
1:33
11:46
1:28
12:11
1:26
12:06
1:29
12:31
1:27
19:10
2:16

8(48)

11:16
1:27
12:22
1:27
12:40
1:30
17:48
2:06
34:35
4:48

33:19
4:10

9(45)

12:22
1:03
12:36
1:05
13:45
1:09
13:52
1:09
15:17
1:14
15:12
1:14
15:50
1:28
15:42
1:31
15:52
1:21
16:24
1:30

9(45)

12:44
1:10
12:54
1:08
13:25
1:14
13:12
1:06
13:40
1:09
21:08
1:58

9(45)

12:24
1:08
13:32
1:10
13:53
1:13
19:19
1:31
37:36
3:01

35:46
2:27

10(100)

12:37
0:15
12:52
0:16
14:03
0:18
14:08
0:16
15:36
0:19
15:32
0:20
16:06
0:16
16:06
0:24
16:10
0:18
16:50
0:26

10(100)

13:02
0:18
13:13
0:19
13:41
0:16
13:33
0:21
13:57
0:17
21:28
0:20

10(100)

12:43
0:19
13:53
0:21
14:13
0:20
19:42
0:23
38:45
1:09

Finish

12:52
0:15
13:10
0:18
14:19
0:15
14:23
0:14
15:52
0:16
15:55
0:23
16:23
0:17
16:26
0:19
16:28
0:18
17:10
0:19

Finish
13:18
0:15
13:30
0:16
13:55
0:13
13:56
0:23
14:13
0:15
21:56
0:28

Finish
12:58
0:15
14:09
0:16
14:29
0:16
20:01
0:19
39:34
0:48

36:24
0:38

21:07
*42



